#

NUMBER

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

SCHOOL
Des Moines Lincoln
Johnston
Davenport West
Waukee Northwest
Cedar Rapids Jefferson
Linn-Mar
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Waukee
Grinnell
Ames
Ankeny
Cedar Falls
Dowling Catholic
Valley
PCM
Pleasant Valley
Bondurant-Farrar
Des Moines Christian
Lewis Central
ADM
Carlisle
Ottumwa
Center Point-Urbana
Ballard
Dallas Center-Grimes
Centerville
Urbandale
Gilbert
BREAK
Dubuque Hempstead A
Indianola A
ADM A
Southeast Polk
Linn-Mar
Carlisle A

lowa City, Liberty A

O  DIVISION
Coed CD
4ACD
Coed CD
4ACD
Coed CD
4ACD
Coed CD
4ACD
Coed CD
4ACD
Coed CD
4ACD
Coed CD
4ACD
Coed CD
4ACD
3ACD
3ACD
4ACD
3ACD
3ACD
4ACD
3ACD
3ACD
4ACD
3ACD
4ACD

3ACD

4A SG
4A SG
3ASG
4A SG
4A SG
3ASG

4A SG

REPORT TO WARM UP

1:30 PM

1:35 PM

1:40 PM

1:45 PM

1:50 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:10 PM

2:15PM

2:20 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

2:35 PM

2:40 PM

2:45 PM

2:50 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10 PM

3:15 PM

3:20 PM

3:25 PM

3:30 PM

3:35 PM

3:40 PM

3:45 PM

4:05 PM

4:08 PM

4:11 PM

4:14 PM

4:17 PM

4:20 PM

4:23 PM

PERFORMANCE TIME

2:15 PM

2:20 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

2:35 PM

2:40 PM

2:45 PM

2:50 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10 PM

3:15 PM

3:20 PM

3:25 PM

3:30 PM

3:35 PM

3:40 PM

3:45 PM

3:50 PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

4:05 PM

4:10 PM

4:15 PM

4:20 PM

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

4:48 PM

4:51 PM

4:54 PM

4:57 PM

5:00 PM

5:03 PM




#

NUMBER

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

SCHOOL
Ames A
Independence A
Cedar Falls
Lewis Central A
Bondurant-Farrar
Pleasant Valley A
Waukee Northwest
Hampton Dumont Cal
DROP
Cedar Rapids Prairie A
Grinnell
Cedar Rapids Jefferson
Ankeny
Center Point-Urbana
Mason City
Ankeny Centennial
Carlisle B
Dallas Center-Grimes
North Polk
Dubuque Hempstead B
Centerville
Indianola B
Independence B
lowa City, Liberty B
Sayde
Ames B
ADM B
Lewis Central B
Hampton Dumont Cal
Pleasant Valley B
Grinnell
Cedar Rapids Prairie B
Cedar Rapids Jefferson
BREAK
lowa City, City High

Boone

O DIVISION
4A SG
3ASG
4A SG
4A SG
3ASG
4A SG
4A SG
3ASG
4A SG
4A SG
3ASG
4A SG
4A SG
3ASG
4A SG
4A SG
3ASG
4A SG
3ASG
4A SG
3ASG
4A SG
3ASG
4A SG
3ASG
4A SG
3ASG
4A SG
COED SG
4A SG
COED SG
4A SG

COED SG

4A GTS

3AGTS

REPORT TO WARM UP

4:26 PM

4:29 PM

4:32 PM

4:35 PM

4:38 PM

4:41 PM

4:44 PM

4:47 PM

4:50 PM

4:53 PM

4:56 PM

4:59 PM

5:02 PM

5:05 PM

5:08 PM

5:11 PM

5:14 PM

5:17 PM

5:20 PM

5:23 PM

5:26 PM

5:29 PM

5:32 PM

5:35 PM

5:38 PM

5:41 PM

5:44 PM

5:47 PM

5:50 PM

5:53 PM

5:56 PM

5:59 PM

6:02 PM

6:15 PM

6:19 PM

PERFORMANCE TIME

5:06 PM

5:09 PM

5:12 PM

5:15 PM

5:18 PM

5:21 PM

5:24 PM

5:27 PM

5:30 PM

5:33 PM

5:36 PM

5:39 PM

5:42 PM

5:45 PM

5:48 PM

5:51 PM

5:54 PM

5:57 PM

6:00 PM

6:03 PM

6:06 PM

6:09 PM

6:12 PM

6:15 PM

6:18 PM

6:21 PM

6:24 PM

6:27 PM

6:30 PM

6:33 PM

6:36 PM

6:39 PM

6:42 PM

6:55 PM

6:59 PM




#

NUMBER

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

SCHOOL
Southeast Polk
Marion
Johnston
Perry
North Scott
Pella
Marshalltown

Glenwood

Cedar Rapids Washington

Charles City

Fort Dodge
Independence
Dubuque Hempstead
Waverly Shell-Rock
Ames

Wahlert Catholic
Indianola

Clear Lake

Mason City
Bondurant-Farrar
lowa City, Liberty
Hampton-Dumont-Cal
Cedar Falls

Carlisle

Ankeny

North Polk

Cedar Rapids Jefferson

Pleasant Valley

(©)

4A GTS

3AGTS

4A GTS

3AGTS

4A GTS

3AGTS

4A GTS

3AGTS

4A GTS

3AGTS

4A GTS

3AGTS

4A GTS

3AGTS

4A GTS

3AGTS

4A GTS

3AGTS

4A GTS

3AGTS

4A GTS

3AGTS

4A GTS

3AGTS

4A GTS

3AGTS

4A GTS

4A GTS

DIVISION

REPORT TO WARM UP

6:23 PM

6:27 PM

6:31 PM

6:35 PM

6:39 PM

6:43 PM

6:47 PM

6:51 PM

6:55 PM

6:59 PM

7:03 PM

7:07 PM

711 PM

715 PM

719 PM

7:23 PM

7:27 PM

7:31 PM

7:35 PM

7:39 PM

7:43 PM

7:47 PM

7:51 PM

7:55 PM

7:59 PM

8:03 PM

8:07 PM

8:11 PM

PERFORMANCE TIME

7:03 PM

7:07 PM

711 PM

7:15 PM

7:19 PM

7:23 PM

7:27 PM

7:31 PM

7:35 PM

7:39 PM

7:43 PM

7:47 PM

7:51 PM

7:55 PM

7:59 PM

8:03 PM

8:07 PM

8:11 PM

8:15 PM

8:19 PM

8:23 PM

8:27 PM

8:31 PM

8:35 PM

8:39 PM

8:43 PM

8:47 PM

8:51 PM




